
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 1 , Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Uno Mas 5 2,684

Muscatine, IA2 AMHJ 9 2,658

Fruitland, IA3 RDRJ 11 2,634

Fruitland, IA4 Fischer-Bodman-Staley-Robertso 13 2,605

LETTS, IA5 Bieri Trucking 12 2,417

The lowest score to cash is 2417.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 2, Handicapped

NICHOLS, IA1 Staley-Maurer-Aguilar-Maurer 10 2,806

West Liberty, IA2 Pink Lightning 7 2,704

GRANDVIEW, IA3 Ball-Wedekind-Wedekind-Skidmor 14 2,698

MUSCATINE, IA4 Recker-Staley-Lewandowski-Ford 4 2,696

MUSCATINE, IA5 Delano-Johnson-Mikulak-Gasaway 1 2,682

MUSCATINE, IA6 Donath-Donath-Morgan-Nelson 3 2,628

Wilton, IA7 Johnson-Delano-Mikulak-Nelson 2 2,617

WEST LIBERTY, IA8 Bowling Boyz 6 2,551

MUSCATINE, IA9 Cook-Riley-Locey-Young 8 2,512

The lowest score to cash is 2512.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 1 (351 & Up), Handicapped

LETTS, IA1 Bieri Keaten K.  \ Stauffer Allen S. 12 1,465

LETTS, IA2 Bishop Shadyn K.  \ Beaham Dustin L. 12 1,415

Muscatine, IA3 Miller Noah V.  \ Madsen Marcus J. 5 1,353

Muscatine, IA4 Riley Carter J.  \ Sterbenz Caleb P. 5 1,317

Muscatine, IA5 Everett Abigail L.  \ Lessenger Jersey R. 9 1,288

Fruitland, IA6 Staley Levi C.  \ Bodman Lauren K. 13 1,280

The lowest score to cash is 1280.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 2 (301-350), Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Bramble Molly F.  \ Anderson Hannah M. 9 1,334

Fruitland, IA2 Fischer Lily I.  \ Robertson Zachery P. 13 1,319

The lowest score to cash is 1319.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 3 (251-300), Handicapped

NICHOLS, IA1 Staley Brianna K.  \ Aguilar Arianna L. 10 1,432

MUSCATINE, IA2 Lewandowski Derrick   \ Ford Erick S. 4 1,397

MUSCATINE, IA3 Mikulak Alexis   \ Gasaway Phoenix M. 1 1,365

Fruitland, IA4 Cromer Drake T.  \ Gerdts Maison J. 11 1,346

MUSCATINE, IA5 Donath Elijah D.  \ Nelson Isaac D. 3 1,316

Fruitland, IA6 Lessenger Remi J.  \ Lessenger Colten J. 11 1,313
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 3 (251-300), Handicapped

NICHOLS, IA7 Maurer Sara C.  \ Maurer Kayla R. 10 1,291

Fruitland, IA8 Lessenger Rhylann E.  \ Bieri Jackson R. 11 1,186

The lowest score to cash is 1186.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 4 (0-250), Handicapped

West Liberty, IA1 Evans Genna P.  \ Taylor Kamryn 7 1,406

GRANDVIEW, IA2 Skidmore Wyatt M.  \ Wedekind Tyson E. Jr 14 1,395

MUSCATINE, IA3 Delano Makayla M.  \ Johnson Cassie L. 1 1,380

MUSCATINE, IA4 Recker Alec J.  \ Staley Austin C. 4 1,377

MUSCATINE, IA5 Donath Gabriel D.  \ Morgan Drew D. 3 1,328

GRANDVIEW, IA6 Ball Kaylee I.  \ Wedekind Jaxson T. 14 1,289 *

MUSCATINE, IA7 Cook Jacob   \ Riley Owen J. 8 1,277

Wilton, IA8 Nelson Sarah J.  \ Mikulak Lydia J. 2 1,232

WEST LIBERTY, IA9 Fults Wyatt J.  \ Evans Walter O. III 6 1,224

West Liberty, IA10 Weggen Addison K.  \ Williams Keely 7 1,212

MUSCATINE, IA11 Locey Lucas W.  \ Young Thomas S. 8 1,209

WEST LIBERTY, IA12 Weggen Hunter M.  \ Kelley Avery D. 6 1,191

The lowest score to cash is 1191.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 1 (176 & Up), Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Miller Noah V. 5 744

LETTS, IA2 Bieri Keaten K. 12 734

Muscatine, IA3 Riley Carter J. 5 700

Muscatine, IA4 Lessenger Jersey R. 9 672

LETTS, IA5 Stauffer Allen S. 12 657

LETTS, IA6 Bishop Shadyn K. 12 654

LETTS, IA7 Beaham Dustin L. 12 650

NICHOLS, IA7 Maurer Kayla R. 10 650

MUSCATINE, IA9 Ford Erick S. 4 647

Fruitland, IA10 Robertson Zachery P. 13 643

Fruitland, IA11 Staley Levi C. 13 613

Fruitland, IA12 Bodman Lauren K. 13 606

Muscatine, IA13 Sterbenz Caleb P. 5 601

Muscatine, IA14 Madsen Marcus J. 5 532

The lowest score to cash is 532.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 2 (151-175), Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Nelson Isaac D. 3 754

Muscatine, IA2 Anderson Hannah M. 9 675

Muscatine, IA3 Bramble Molly F. 9 650

Fruitland, IA4 Gerdts Maison J. 11 614

Fruitland, IA5 Bieri Jackson R. 11 601
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The lowest score to cash is 601.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 3 (126-150), Handicapped

GRANDVIEW, IA1 Skidmore Wyatt M. 14 761

Fruitland, IA2 Lessenger Colten J. 11 698

MUSCATINE, IA3 Gasaway Phoenix M. 1 691

Fruitland, IA4 Fischer Lily I. 13 688

Wilton, IA5 Nelson Sarah J. 2 678

NICHOLS, IA6 Aguilar Arianna L. 10 639

Fruitland, IA7 Lessenger Rhylann E. 11 636

Fruitland, IA8 Cromer Drake T. 11 585

The lowest score to cash is 585.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 4 (125 & Under), Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Donath Gabriel D. 3 823

West Liberty, IA2 Evans Genna P. 7 771

MUSCATINE, IA3 Lewandowski Derrick 4 764

MUSCATINE, IA4 Staley Austin C. 4 760

NICHOLS, IA5 Staley Brianna K. 10 746

MUSCATINE, IA6 Recker Alec J. 4 737

MUSCATINE, IA7 Delano Makayla M. 1 711

MUSCATINE, IA8 Cook Jacob 8 705

MUSCATINE, IA9 Riley Owen J. 8 698

MUSCATINE, IA10 Morgan Drew D. 3 696

MUSCATINE, IA11 Johnson Cassie L. 1 685

West Liberty, IA12 Taylor Kamryn 7 680

MUSCATINE, IA13 Donath Elijah D. 3 678

GRANDVIEW, IA14 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr 14 658

MUSCATINE, IA15 Locey Lucas W. 8 652

WEST LIBERTY, IA16 Fults Wyatt J. 6 649

MUSCATINE, IA17 Mikulak Alexis 1 648

GRANDVIEW, IA18 Wedekind Jaxson T. 14 646

GRANDVIEW, IA19 Ball Kaylee I. 14 640

Fruitland, IA19 Lessenger Remi J. 11 640

MUSCATINE, IA21 Young Thomas S. 8 620

WEST LIBERTY, IA22 Kelley Avery D. 6 616

West Liberty, IA23 Williams Keely 7 613

NICHOLS, IA24 Maurer Sara C. 10 611

WEST LIBERTY, IA25 Evans Walter O. III 6 604

WEST LIBERTY, IA26 Weggen Hunter M. 6 595

Wilton, IA27 Mikulak Lydia J. 2 590

West Liberty, IA28 Weggen Addison K. 7 584

The lowest score to cash is 584.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 1 (176 & Up), Handicapped
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 1 (176 & Up), Handicapped

LETTS, IA1 Bieri Keaten K. 12 2,113

Muscatine, IA2 Lessenger Jersey R. 9 2,093

Muscatine, IA3 Miller Noah V. 5 2,052

Muscatine, IA4 Madsen Marcus J. 5 2,009

LETTS, IA5 Stauffer Allen S. 12 2,001

LETTS, IA6 Beaham Dustin L. 12 1,997

Muscatine, IA7 Riley Carter J. 5 1,991

Fruitland, IA8 Robertson Zachery P. 13 1,985

NICHOLS, IA9 Maurer Kayla R. 10 1,965

LETTS, IA10 Bishop Shadyn K. 12 1,948

MUSCATINE, IA11 Ford Erick S. 4 1,907

Muscatine, IA12 Sterbenz Caleb P. 5 1,906

Fruitland, IA13 Staley Levi C. 13 1,903

Fruitland, IA14 Bodman Lauren K. 13 1,826

The lowest score to cash is 1826.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 2 (151-175), Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Nelson Isaac D. 3 2,009

Muscatine, IA2 Anderson Hannah M. 9 1,978

Muscatine, IA3 Everett Abigail L. 9 1,940

Muscatine, IA4 Bramble Molly F. 9 1,927

Fruitland, IA5 Bieri Jackson R. 11 1,867

Fruitland, IA6 Gerdts Maison J. 11 1,241 *

The lowest score to cash is 1241.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 3 (126-150), Handicapped

GRANDVIEW, IA1 Skidmore Wyatt M. 14 2,150

MUSCATINE, IA2 Gasaway Phoenix M. 1 2,106

Wilton, IA3 Nelson Sarah J. 2 2,057

Fruitland, IA4 Fischer Lily I. 13 2,039

NICHOLS, IA5 Aguilar Arianna L. 10 2,034

Fruitland, IA6 Cromer Drake T. 11 1,948

Fruitland, IA7 Lessenger Rhylann E. 11 1,844

Fruitland, IA8 Lessenger Colten J. 11 1,379 *

The lowest score to cash is 1379.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 4 (125 & Under), Handicapped

NICHOLS, IA1 Staley Brianna K. 10 2,294

West Liberty, IA2 Evans Genna P. 7 2,238

MUSCATINE, IA3 Lewandowski Derrick 4 2,210

MUSCATINE, IA4 Donath Gabriel D. 3 2,149

MUSCATINE, IA5 Recker Alec J. 4 2,133
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 4 (125 & Under), Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA6 Staley Austin C. 4 2,124

GRANDVIEW, IA7 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr 14 2,096

MUSCATINE, IA8 Delano Makayla M. 1 2,069

MUSCATINE, IA9 Donath Elijah D. 3 2,052

MUSCATINE, IA10 Cook Jacob 8 2,038

MUSCATINE, IA11 Morgan Drew D. 3 2,012

West Liberty, IA12 Taylor Kamryn 7 2,000

Fruitland, IA13 Lessenger Remi J. 11 1,973

MUSCATINE, IA14 Johnson Cassie L. 1 1,971

MUSCATINE, IA15 Locey Lucas W. 8 1,958

MUSCATINE, IA16 Riley Owen J. 8 1,954

GRANDVIEW, IA17 Ball Kaylee I. 14 1,947

West Liberty, IA18 Williams Keely 7 1,922

WEST LIBERTY, IA19 Fults Wyatt J. 6 1,904

GRANDVIEW, IA20 Wedekind Jaxson T. 14 1,893

NICHOLS, IA21 Maurer Sara C. 10 1,881

WEST LIBERTY, IA22 Weggen Hunter M. 6 1,875

MUSCATINE, IA23 Mikulak Alexis 1 1,872

WEST LIBERTY, IA24 Evans Walter O. III 6 1,870

West Liberty, IA25 Weggen Addison K. 7 1,809

Wilton, IA26 Mikulak Lydia J. 2 1,792

WEST LIBERTY, IA27 Kelley Avery D. 6 1,776

MUSCATINE, IA28 Young Thomas S. 8 1,722

The lowest score to cash is 1722.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Roll Off, Boys, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Lewandowski Derrick 4 2,210 *

GRANDVIEW, IA2 Skidmore Wyatt M. 14 2,150 *

MUSCATINE, IA3 Donath Gabriel D. 3 2,149 *

MUSCATINE, IA4 Recker Alec J. 4 2,133 *

MUSCATINE, IA5 Staley Austin C. 4 2,124 *

LETTS, IA6 Bieri Keaten K. 12 2,113 *

GRANDVIEW, IA7 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr 14 2,096 *

Muscatine, IA8 Miller Noah V. 5 2,052 *

MUSCATINE, IA8 Donath Elijah D. 3 2,052 *

MUSCATINE, IA10 Cook Jacob 8 2,038 *

MUSCATINE, IA11 Morgan Drew D. 3 2,012 *

MUSCATINE, IA12 Nelson Isaac D. 3 2,009 *

Muscatine, IA12 Madsen Marcus J. 5 2,009 *

LETTS, IA14 Stauffer Allen S. 12 2,001 *

LETTS, IA15 Beaham Dustin L. 12 1,997 *

Muscatine, IA16 Riley Carter J. 5 1,991 *

Fruitland, IA17 Robertson Zachery P. 13 1,985 *

MUSCATINE, IA18 Locey Lucas W. 8 1,958 *

MUSCATINE, IA19 Riley Owen J. 8 1,954 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Roll Off, Boys, Handicapped

Fruitland, IA20 Cromer Drake T. 11 1,948 *

MUSCATINE, IA21 Ford Erick S. 4 1,907 *

Muscatine, IA22 Sterbenz Caleb P. 5 1,906 *

WEST LIBERTY, IA23 Fults Wyatt J. 6 1,904 *

Fruitland, IA24 Staley Levi C. 13 1,903 *

GRANDVIEW, IA25 Wedekind Jaxson T. 14 1,893 *

WEST LIBERTY, IA26 Weggen Hunter M. 6 1,875 *

WEST LIBERTY, IA27 Evans Walter O. III 6 1,870 *

Fruitland, IA28 Bieri Jackson R. 11 1,867 *

WEST LIBERTY, IA29 Kelley Avery D. 6 1,776 *

MUSCATINE, IA30 Young Thomas S. 8 1,722 *

Fruitland, IA31 Lessenger Colten J. 11 1,379 *

Fruitland, IA32 Gerdts Maison J. 11 1,241 *

The lowest score to cash is 1241.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Roll Off, Girls, Handicapped

NICHOLS, IA1 Staley Brianna K. 10 2,294 *

West Liberty, IA2 Evans Genna P. 7 2,238 *

MUSCATINE, IA3 Gasaway Phoenix M. 1 2,106 *

Muscatine, IA4 Lessenger Jersey R. 9 2,093 *

MUSCATINE, IA5 Delano Makayla M. 1 2,069 *

Wilton, IA6 Nelson Sarah J. 2 2,057 *

Fruitland, IA7 Fischer Lily I. 13 2,039 *

NICHOLS, IA8 Aguilar Arianna L. 10 2,034 *

West Liberty, IA9 Taylor Kamryn 7 2,000 *

Muscatine, IA10 Anderson Hannah M. 9 1,978 *

Fruitland, IA11 Lessenger Remi J. 11 1,973 *

MUSCATINE, IA12 Johnson Cassie L. 1 1,971 *

NICHOLS, IA13 Maurer Kayla R. 10 1,965 *

LETTS, IA14 Bishop Shadyn K. 12 1,948 *

GRANDVIEW, IA15 Ball Kaylee I. 14 1,947 *

Muscatine, IA16 Everett Abigail L. 9 1,940 *

Muscatine, IA17 Bramble Molly F. 9 1,927 *

West Liberty, IA18 Williams Keely 7 1,922 *

NICHOLS, IA19 Maurer Sara C. 10 1,881 *

MUSCATINE, IA20 Mikulak Alexis 1 1,872 *

Fruitland, IA21 Lessenger Rhylann E. 11 1,844 *

Fruitland, IA22 Bodman Lauren K. 13 1,826 *

West Liberty, IA23 Weggen Addison K. 7 1,809 *

Wilton, IA24 Mikulak Lydia J. 2 1,792 *

The lowest score to cash is 1792.
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